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MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Examination of June July 2022

SEMESTER-IV (2020 Pattern)

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/605

Subject Code Subject Name Date Day Time
MBA20401 Indian Economy & Policy 30/06/2022 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA20402 CSR & Sustainability 01/07/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA20403 Indian Ethos & Business Ethics 04/07/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

MBA20415FIN | International Finance

MBA20415HR | Organizational Design & Development

MBA204151B International Trade Laws 05/07/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

MBA20415MKT | International Marketing
MBA204150SCM | Lean Manufacturing

MBA20416FIN | Strategic Financial Management

MBA20416HR | Industrial Relations

MBAZO416IE | = CRelEnvifonment & 06/07/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Competitiveness
MBA20416MKT | Marketing Analytics
MBA204160SCM | Operations and Supply Chain Strategy
MBA20412 Corporate Governance 15/07/2022 Friday 10.30 am Onwards
SEMESTER-II (2020 Pattern) Backlog

Subject Code Subject Name Date Day Time
MBA20201 Legal Aspects of Business 07/07/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA20202 Human Resource Management 08/07/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA20203 g:;’:liis ri;a;:f]gcs SAREyticsifor 11/07/2022 | Monday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA20204 Business Research Methods 12/07/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA20205 Project Management 13/07/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MBA20206 Computer Applications for Business 14/07/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm




SEMESTER-III (2020 Pattern) Backlog

Subject Code Subject Name Date Day Time
MBA20301 Corporate Strategy 15/07/2022 | Friday | 10-30amto12.30 pm
MBA20302 | Quantitative Techniques 18/07/2022 | Monday | 10-30amto12.30 pm
MBA20303 | Entrepreneurship 19/07/2022 | Tuesday | 10-30amto12.30 pm
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